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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

I

Democratic Primary

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster .

Dennis . .

Yarmouth

TOTALS

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Dennis
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Yarmouth
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

TOTALS

i i_ ^

1066
1052

691

669
645
902

810
699
802
732
717
714

9499

* C !^

1220
1167

936
774
900

1673

1457

978
1185

796
998

13065

Republican Pr
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Democratic Primary

Second

Barnstable

District

Bamsiable
Sandwich .

TOTALS .

Second

Barnstable

District

Barnstable

Pet. I .

Pet. 2 .

Pet. 3 .

Pet. 4 .

Pet. 5 .

Pet. 6 .

Pet. 7 .

Pet. 8 .

Pet. 9 .

Sandwich
Pet. 2 .

TOTALS

.

2224
605
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne . .

Falmouth
Mashpee .

Sandwich

TOTALS

Third

Barnstable

District

Boume
Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

Pet. 5

Pet. 6

Falmouth
Pet. 4
Pet. 7

Mashpee .

Sandwieh
Pet. 1

Pet. 3

Pet. 4

TOT.ALS

=5 § §

1034

1113

852
1220

1022

512

1529

1548

2935

1480
1700
1409

16354

6

10

4

8

4

33

202
274
191

250
263
165

295
284
601

419
446
452

3842

10

314
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Fourth

Barnstable

District

Chatham ....

Dennis
Easiham ....

Harwich ....

Orleans

Provincelown

Truro
Welineet . .

.

TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Barnstable,

Dukes,

and

Nantucket

District

Chilmark . . .

Edgartown . .

Falmouth . . .

Gay Head . .

.

Gosnold . . . .

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . .

Tisbury

West Tisbury

TOTALS . .

.

Barnstable,

Dukes,

and

Nantucket

District

Chilmark . . .

Edgartown .

.

Falmouth
Pet. I . .

Pet. 2 . .

Pet. 3 .

.

Pet. 5 .

.

Pet. 6 . .

Gay Head . . .

Gosnold . . .

.

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . .

Tisbury

West Tisbury

TOTALS . .

.

Republ
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First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Cheshire

Clarksburg

Rorida
Hawley

Monroe
NORTH ADAMS
Peru

Rowe
*Savoy

Windsor

TOTALS

First

Berkshire

District

Adams
Pet. I

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 4
Pet. 5

Cheshire

Clarksburg

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Florida

Hawley
Monroe
NORTH ADAMS

Wd. I

Wd. 2

Wd. 3

Wd. 4

Wd. 5

Peru

Rowe
Savoy
Windsor

TOTALS

Democratic Pri


